Instant Hand Sanitizer

Fresh and Citrus Scents
(Kills 99.9% of Germs)

Safetec Instant Hand Sanitizer is formulated with
an enriched moisturizing agent to condition and
preserve skin's health, while preventing the
spread of germ causing illnesses and infections.
Containing 66.5% ethyl alcohol, the formula Kills
99.9% of widespread germs.

Meets OSHA Bloodborne Pathogens Standard
1910.1030 and CDC hand washing recommendations
in the absence of soap and water

Available in convenient pump dispensers and
flip top dispenser bottles
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Individually wrapped pouches are
perfect for first aid kits or on-the-go!

Safetec of America, Inc.
1-800-456-7077 | safetec.com



Fresh Scent

Pouches
Itemit

17353
17352
17376

17377
17378

Bottles

Item#
17374
17355
17350
17370
17371

17354
17360
17357

Bottles
Itemi#
18350
18354

Description
Fresh Scent 0.0570z. pouch (100ct. Box)
Fresh Scent 0.1250z. pouch (100ct. Box)
Fresh Scent 0.9g pouch (25ct.Box)
Fresh Scent 0.9g pouch (144ct. Box)
Fresh Scent 0.9g pouch (Bulk)

Description
Fresh Scent 1.50z. bottle Fresh Scent
Fresh Scent 20z. flip top bottle
Fresh Scent 4oz. flip top bottle
Fresh Scent 8oz. flip top bottle
Fresh Scent 8oz. pump bottle
Fresh Scent 160z. pump bottle
Fresh Scent 800ml dispenser refill

Fresh Scent 640z. pump bottle

Description
Citrus Scent 4oz. Flip Top Bottle

Citrus Scent 160z. Pump Bottle

Wall Mount

Item#
27508
17369
27507
2510037

17360 Fresh Scent Manual Dispenser Refill 800ml

2510101
2510122

Description
Automatic Dispenser 800ml
Automatic Dispenser Refill 800mI
Floor Stand (Automatic Dispenser)

Manual Dispenser 800ml

Wall Mount Bracket (160z.)
Drip Tray
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Case Qty.
10 boxes/case
10 boxes/case
36 boxes /case
12 boxes /case

2,000 /case

Case Qty.
50 per/case
24 per/case
24 per/case
24 per/case
24 per/case
12 per/case
12 per/case

8 per/case

Case Qty.
24 per/case

12 per/case

Case Qty.
12/case
12/case
Teach
12 /case
12 /case

Teach

1each
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How much hand sanitizer does your facility need?

Facts & Statistics:
In an 8 hour period an employee uses hand sanitizer 8 times.

We consider the perfect employee to completely wet their
hands during use.

In 1 0z. of hand sanitizer you can get 15 uses.

Looking at 8 hour work days only (260 days):

Amount of People/ Ounces of Hand # of 8 oz. Hand # of 16 oz. Hand
Facility Size Sanitizer Sanitizer Bottles Sanitizer Bottles
1 138 17 9
250 34,500 4,313 2,156
500 69,000 8,625 4,313

*Prudential recommends sanitizing your hands once per hour at work.

According to Purell there are 29-30 uses in a 2 fl. oz bottle, if the sanitizer is used properly and
hands are wet thoroughly. This is about 15 uses per ounce of hand sanitizer.

With this information we can gather that with 260 work days in a year, assuming 8 hour days,
and using hand sanitizer every hour, an employee would use hand sanitizer 2080 times
which is equivalent to 138 oz. of hand sanitizer.

Order No. Description Case Qty. Order No. Description Case Qty.
17350 Fresh Scent 4oz. flip top bottle 24/case 17360 Fresh Scent 800mI Manual Bag-in-Box 12/case
17352 Fresh Scent 0.1250z. pouch (100 ct. box) 10/case 17369 Fresh Scent 800ml Automatic Bag-in-Box 12/case
17353 Fresh Scent 0.0570z. pouch (100 ct. box) 10/case 17370 Fresh Scent 8oz. flip top bottle 24/case
17354 Fresh Scent 160z. pump bottle 12/case 17371 Fresh Scent 8oz. pump bottle 24/case
17355 Fresh Scent 2oz. flip top bottle 24/case 17374 Fresh Scent 1.50z tottle bottle 50/case
17357 Fresh Scent 640z. pump bottle 8/case 17376 Fresh Scent 0.9g pouch (25 ct. box) 36/case
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https://www.prudentialuniforms.com/blog/wait-often-sanitize-hands/
https://www.gojo.com/en/Industries/PURELL-Consumer/FAQ

CLEANSE AND
SANITIZE

p.a.w.s.® Antimicrobial Hand Wipes

Sanitize While Removing Dirt and Grime
(Kills 99.9% of Germs)

Formulated with 66.5% ethyl alcohol to help you meet CDC, APIC
and OSHA handwashing recommendations. p.aw.s® wipes sanitize
while removing soil and debris from hands, an important function in
the absence of soap and water. Our convenient packaging options
are great for first aid Kits, the office, purses, bags, hospitals, vehicles
and workshops. Make hand hygiene a priority at your facility! Provide
p.aw.s.® to your staff for effective, proven protection against potential
infections and germs.

Item#t Description Case Qty.
34400 p.a.w.s.® Antimicrobial Wipes (100 ct. box) 10/case
34405 p.a.w.s.® Antimicrobial Wipes (50 ct. canister) 12/case
34410 p.a.w.s.” Antimicrobial Wipes (160 ct. canister) 12/case
2510098 Wall-Mount Bracket (for 160 ct. canister) Teach
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Wall-mounted bracket
for easy access

Safetec of America, Inc.
887 Kensington Ave. | Buffalo, NY 14215
1-800-456-7077 | safetec.com



WASH AWAY
THE DAY

SaniWash® Antimicrobial Hand Wash

Mild Fragrance with Aloe Vera
(Formulated with PCMX)

Safetec SaniWash® contains 0.6% PCMX for antimicrobial action
and aloe vera for added moisture with each use. SaniWash® aids in
reducing the risk of cross-contamination while helping you meet
APIC, CDC, and OSHA standards for hand washing. SaniWash®
comes in a wide variety of packaging options to meet your needs.

Itemit Description Case Qty.
34452 SaniWash® (16 oz. pump bottle) 12/case
34455 SaniWash® (gallon refill bottle) 4[case
2510101 Wall-Mount Bracket* (for 16 oz. bottle) Teach

*SaniWash® Antimicrobial Hand Wash dispenser meets the operability
requirements set forth in the Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA).
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Wall-mounted bracket
for easy access

A WARNING: This product can expose you to
diethanolamine], which is known to the State of California to cause cancer and birth
defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.
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